

## **Bill Jolly Memorial** Scholarship

Name:	Birthdate:	Age:
Permanent Address:		County:
Email Address:	Permanent Phone:	
Parents:		
Currently High School Senior	Currently C	College Student
High School:	College GP/	A
Grade Point Average:	Point System used:	
ACT and/or SAT scores and class rank		
College or Career/ Technical School Choices:		
Anticipated Major:	Minor:	
Plaasa list/describe your involvement and achievement	s in the following areas:	

Please list/ describe your involvement and achievements in the following areas:

- a) Activities in Antique Machinery Club
- b) 4-H / FFA
- c) High School activities and participation
- d) Church / community activities

## Please also include:

- a) Explanation of your future goals and career plans
- b) Description of your involvement or Experience in Agriculture
- c) A recent photo

## Applicant requirements:

- a) Applicant must be Southwest Ohio Resident.
- b) Applicant must be enrolled full-time (12 or more credit hours) at a college, university, or career/technical school.
- c) The Application is to be typed or printed neatly in ink.
- d) A brief personal statement as to why you feel you deserve this scholarship, 300 words or less.
- e) Proof of full-time enrollment to the college you plan to attend in the fall.

- f) Two (2) letters of recommendation from non-relatives (teacher, instructor, principal, employer, community leader and/ or someone involved in Agriculture.
- g) The application must be postmarked no later than July 1, 2021
- h) Interviews will be held in July. Time to be announced.
- i) The application must be mailed to: CCAMC

% Clermont County Antique Machinery Club 1761 Steward Harbough Rd Williamsburg, OH 45176

A student may only receive the Bill Jolly Memorial Scholarship one time during his/her college career.

**NOTE**: Payment will be made to the recipient and college/school upon receipt of official confirmation of enrollment. It will be the responsibility of the recipient of the scholarship offered by the Clermont County Antique Machinery Club to see to it that the official enrollment documentation is sent to Jon Carpenter. If the recipient should drop out of school within the first three (3) weeks of the semester/quarter the **\$500** scholarship will be returned to Clermont County Antique Machinery Club.

## STATEMENT OF APPLICANT AND PARENT/GUARDIAN

We have examined this application and the records are true, accurate, and complete. We understand that if the applicant is the recipient of the scholarship offered by the Clermont County Antique Machinery Club and should drop out of college/ school within the first three (3) weeks of classes that the amount of the scholarship of \$500 will be returned to the Butler County Antique Machinery Club and Clermont County Antique Machinery Club.

Signed:		Date:	
	(Applicant)		
Signed:		Date:	
	(Parent/ Guardian)		